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Sunday     12:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Robert L. Toth 12 S002 13 225 280 279 237 280 227 1023 1023 1
2 Branden Perrico 9 S002 1 216 289 289 244 279 210 1022 1022 2
3 Thomas Hedding 3 S001 6 233 279 259 279 266 216 1020 1020 3
4 Chris Dinonsie 10 S002 7 221 265 248 257 228 265 998 998 4
5 Danny Khuu 6 S001 19 236 279 279 211 265 239 994 994 5
6 Shawn Hagan 6 S001 19 222 278 235 227 278 238 978 978 6
7 Josh Ostertag 7 S001 21 225 248 219 246 248 244 957 957 7
8 Brian J. Gill 2 S001 7 217 268 223 268 226 238 955 955 8
9 Dustin Gage 3 S001 2 229 256 255 208 256 236 955 955 8

10 Mark Blanchette 3 S001 12 219 268 234 205 268 247 954 954 10
11 Jim Savasta 4 S001 9 227 268 257 227 268 202 954 954 10
12 Jeff Santos 10 S002 5 221 289 194 289 224 246 953 953 12
13 Charles F. Burr 4 S001 7 232 249 247 211 249 244 951 951 13
14 Chris C. Brown 4 S001 5 210 256 256 256 215 222 949 949 14
15 Joe J. Holland, Jr 14 S002 22 199 259 257 195 259 237 948 948 15
16 Bob Dimuccio, Jr. 2 S001 9 230 248 228 243 226 248 945 945 16
17 Ken Bennett 13 S002 1 216 269 201 245 269 228 943 943 17
18 Kyle M. Snyder 8 S001 23 220 277 199 248 277 212 936 936 18
19 Tim Major 7 S001 20 212 268 206 237 224 268 935 935 19
20 Ed Welch 1 S001 1 242 252 226 238 252 215 931 931 20
21 Jim Paquin 11 S002 8 194 267 267 247 265 150 929 929 21
22 Chris Baker 10 S002 3 212 254 224 244 254 205 927 927 22
23 Ryan Chiaradio 5 S001 15 232 257 257 206 229 227 919 919 23
24 Greg C. Green 8 S001 24 222 258 248 199 214 258 919 919 23
25 Jaime Tessier 5 S001 13 225 257 243 214 257 204 918 918 25
26 Stephen Major 14 S002 18 225 237 214 235 227 237 913 913 26
27 Timothy Chamberlain 4 S001 10 216 289 208 289 207 204 908 908 27
28 Jim Handy 12 S002 19 203 244 243 244 222 199 908 908 27
29 Jay Payne 3 S001 3 207 263 263 232 183 219 897 897 29
30 Scott Bourget 7 S001 20 228 255 255 181 235 226 897 897 29
31 Jon Lundie 4 S001 12 210 258 244 258 194 189 885 885 31
32 Brittany Popp 7 S001 19 187 244 227 244 176 236 883 883 32
33 Mike S. Prinitz 9 S002 7 213 247 222 247 225 188 882 882 33
34 Angelo L. Sauro 12 S002 20 186 252 203 201 252 224 880 880 34
35 Charles Phares 14 S002 23 201 245 213 217 245 201 876 876 35
36 Derek Moreau 11 S002 12 221 258 258 201 180 236 875 875 36
37 Brandon Barrios 10 S002 6 222 228 194 227 228 225 874 874 37
38 Stan Gibbs 1 S001 1 201 228 213 215 216 228 872 872 38
39 Dave Forcier 9 S002 4 217 247 247 208 200 216 871 871 39
40 Michael Tessier 5 S001 13 232 259 213 259 196 201 869 869 40
41 Wylan Moore 9 S002 2 198 246 216 203 202 246 867 867 41
42 Bert Santos 1 S001 3 212 235 235 227 226 176 864 864 42
43 Ed Berryman 2 S001 18 189 248 230 170 248 211 859 859 43
44 Zachary Campbell 5 S001 15 193 235 235 207 204 213 859 859 43
45 Matthew Biltcliffe 6 S001 16 195 223 223 194 216 221 854 854 45
46 Brandon Labrie 9 S002 3 229 247 209 212 247 186 854 854 45
47 Jay Barrios 10 S002 5 222 248 197 248 192 217 854 854 45
48 Jim McCarthy 11 S002 8 202 248 203 248 237 162 850 850 48
49 Shelby James 5 S001 14 181 265 265 207 136 234 842 842 49
50 Timothy B. Healey 10 S002 4 242 268 215 268 202 148 833 833 50
51 Josh Baker 1 S001 2 184 257 257 182 199 185 823 823 51
52 Kyle Egan 7 S001 22 184 262 231 262 168 161 822 822 52
53 Derik Moore 9 S002 1 196 216 193 216 206 201 816 816 53
54 Ernie Bourque 12 S002 15 203 227 166 192 227 226 811 811 54
55 Attilio Cardona, Jr 9 S002 2 205 246 246 136 236 187 805 805 55
56 Josh Martel 5 S001 13 193 257 167 257 181 193 798 798 56
57 Steven Brouwer 6 S001 16 210 253 171 229 143 253 796 796 57
58 Bill Loomis 1 S001 5 197 246 191 246 193 165 795 795 58
59 Corey Marvel 14 S002 17 208 256 256 205 169 165 795 795 58
60 Ben Berryman 13 S002 14 205 210 201 195 210 186 792 792 60
61 Jeff Handy 7 S001 21 191 233 233 182 180 192 787 787 61
62 Justin McNeil 6 S001 17 210 207 184 202 207 185 778 778 62
63 Roger J. Sabo 3 S001 8 185 248 193 157 248 176 774 774 63
64 Shaun Collum 11 S002 10 205 212 212 188 184 188 772 772 64
65 Attilio Cardona, Sr 3 S001 1 189 249 249 149 201 171 770 770 65
66 Michael St. Don 9 S002 11 191 204 204 173 192 190 759 759 66
67 Rob Corbett 12 S002 16 205 236 210 153 236 157 756 756 67
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount

68 Justin Larsen 5 S001 11 225 194 194 188 189 181 752 752 68
69 Mat Torres 6 S001 15 202 213 181 213 145 195 734 734 69
70 Jason Oh 6 S001 17 167 227 192 227 130 174 723 723 70
71 Lucas Posillo 6 S001 17 200 227 227 126 149 219 721 721 71
72 Kyle Aubin 11 S002 11 175 203 182 203 135 182 702 702 72
73 Chris Wright 8 S001 23 183 204 188 204 168 140 700 700 73
74 Reinaldo Santiago 13 S002 21 196 179 177 174 179 161 691 691 74
75 Bill Goodbred 13 S002 21 188 185 171 135 185 169 660 660 75
76 Kyle Niederberger 2 S001 11 205 186 173 168 129 186 656 656 76
77 Chris C. Brown 14 S002 18 210 257 233 227 208 257 925 925 101
78 Tim Major 13 S002 14 212 279 279 247 204 178 908 908 102
79 Stephen Major 7 S001 22 225 245 222 245 211 223 901 901 103
80 Joe J. Holland, Jr 4 S001 10 199 267 206 227 267 193 893 893 104
81 Jim Handy 7 S001 21 203 269 269 199 222 202 892 892 105
82 Chris Baker 4 S001 7 212 278 208 278 215 190 891 891 106
83 Greg C. Green 10 S002 20 222 235 214 231 235 204 884 884 107
84 Robert L. Toth 3 S001 6 225 246 191 244 193 246 874 874 108
85 Charles F. Burr 15 S002 24 232 246 204 246 181 232 863 863 109
86 Michael Tessier 14 S002 23 232 248 203 248 214 194 859 859 110
87 Kyle M. Snyder 13 S002 13 220 236 236 213 197 212 858 858 111
88 Ken Bennett 3 S001 11 216 245 189 195 245 223 852 852 112
89 Charles Phares 5 S001 14 201 232 176 214 232 223 845 845 113
90 Jay Barrios 1 S001 4 222 237 202 213 190 237 842 842 114
91 Jeff Santos 1 S001 3 221 222 217 180 222 221 840 840 115
92 Derek Moreau 4 S001 9 221 232 224 232 192 176 824 824 116
93 Kyle Egan 13 S002 17 184 233 214 151 233 223 821 821 117
94 Matthew Biltcliffe 11 S002 9 195 233 175 233 202 185 795 795 118
95 Bill Loomis 12 S002 15 197 213 213 170 201 192 776 776 119
96 Ben Berryman 2 S001 18 205 222 190 190 171 222 773 773 120
97 Stan Gibbs 14 S002 24 201 210 172 181 200 210 763 763 121
98 Timothy Chamberlain 11 S002 12 216 214 179 191 214 179 763 763 121
99 Josh Martel 10 S002 6 193 203 203 172 190 192 757 757 123
100 Angelo L. Sauro 2 S001 8 186 216 215 216 199 124 754 754 124
101 Roger J. Sabo 14 S002 22 185 209 185 169 188 209 751 751 125
102 Brandon Barrios 1 S001 4 222 194 191 169 186 194 740 740 126
103 Justin McNeil 13 S002 10 210 204 187 204 176 170 737 737 127
104 Jeff Handy 12 S002 19 191 222 222 157 173 171 723 723 128
105 Corey Marvel 2 S001 5 208 199 166 172 199 184 721 721 129
106 Lucas Posillo 12 S002 16 200 202 199 133 202 160 694 694 130
107 Steven Brouwer 11 S002 9 210 193 170 162 167 193 692 692 131
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Robert L. Toth 1 2 S002 1 3 225 280 280 279 237 280 227 1023 1023 1023 1 40.00
2 Branden Perrico 9 S002 1 216 289 289 289 244 279 210 1022 1022 1022 2 40.00
3 Thomas Hedding 3 S001 6 233 279 279 259 279 266 216 1020 1020 1020 3 171.00
4 Chris Dinonsie 1 0 S002 7 221 265 265 248 257 228 265 998 998 998 4 40.00
5 Danny Khuu 6 S001 1 9 236 279 279 279 211 265 239 994 994 994 5 40.00
6 Shawn Hagan 6 S001 1 9 222 278 278 235 227 278 238 978 978 978 6 40.00
7 Josh Ostertag 7 S001 2 1 225 248 248 219 246 248 244 957 957 957 7 40.00
8 Brian J. Gill 2 S001 7 217 268 268 223 268 226 238 955 955 955 8 70.00
9 Dustin Gage 3 S001 2 229 256 256 255 208 256 236 955 955 955 8 25.00

1 0 Mark Blanchette 3 S001 1 2 219 268 268 234 205 268 247 954 954 954 1 0 25.00
1 1 Jim Savasta 4 S001 9 227 268 268 257 227 268 202 954 954 954 1 0 70.00
1 2 Jeff Santos 1 0 S002 5 221 289 289 194 289 224 246 953 953 953 1 2 25.00
1 3 Jim Paquin 1 1 S002 8 194 267 273 267 247 265 150 929 2 4 953 953 1 2 25.00
1 4 Joe J. Holland, Jr 1 4 S002 2 2 199 259 260 257 195 259 237 948 4 952 952 1 4 100.00
1 5 Charles F. Burr 4 S001 7 232 249 249 247 211 249 244 951 951 951 1 5 25.00
1 6 Chris C. Brown 4 S001 5 210 256 256 256 256 215 222 949 949 949 1 6 25.00
1 7 Bob Dimuccio, Jr. 2 S001 9 230 248 248 228 243 226 248 945 945 945 1 7 300.00
1 8 Ken Bennett 1 3 S002 1 216 269 269 201 245 269 228 943 943 943 1 8 40.00
1 9 Kyle M. Snyder 8 S001 2 3 220 277 277 199 248 277 212 936 936 936 1 9 25.00
2 0 Angelo L. Sauro 1 2 S002 2 0 186 252 266 203 201 252 224 880 5 6 936 936 1 9 100.00
2 1 Tim Major 7 S001 2 0 212 268 268 206 237 224 268 935 935 935 2 1 70.00
2 2 Brittany Popp 7 S001 1 9 187 244 257 227 244 176 236 883 5 2 935 935 2 1 25.00
2 3 Ed Welch 1 S001 1 242 252 252 226 238 252 215 931 931 931 2 3 70.00
2 4 Chris Baker 1 0 S002 3 212 254 254 224 244 254 205 927 927 927 2 4 40.00
2 5 Ryan Chiaradio 5 S001 1 5 232 257 257 257 206 229 227 919 919 919 2 5
2 6 Greg C. Green 8 S001 2 4 222 258 258 248 199 214 258 919 919 919 2 5
2 7 Jaime Tessier 5 S001 1 3 225 257 257 243 214 257 204 918 918 918 2 7
2 8 Shelby James 5 S001 1 4 181 265 284 265 207 136 234 842 7 6 918 918 2 7
2 9 Stephen Major 1 4 S002 1 8 225 237 237 214 235 227 237 913 913 913 2 9
3 0 Timothy Chamberlain 4 S001 1 0 216 289 289 208 289 207 204 908 908 908 3 0
3 1 Jim Handy 1 2 S002 1 9 203 244 244 243 244 222 199 908 908 908 3 0
3 2 Ed Berryman 2 S001 1 8 189 248 259 230 170 248 211 859 4 4 903 903 3 2
3 3 Jay Payne 3 S001 3 207 263 263 263 232 183 219 897 897 897 3 3
3 4 Scott Bourget 7 S001 2 0 228 255 255 255 181 235 226 897 897 897 3 3
3 5 Josh Baker 1 S001 2 184 257 273 257 182 199 185 823 6 4 887 887 3 5
3 6 Zachary Campbell 5 S001 1 5 193 235 242 235 207 204 213 859 2 8 887 887 3 5
3 7 Kyle Egan 7 S001 2 2 184 262 278 231 262 168 161 822 6 4 886 886 3 7
3 8 Jon Lundie 4 S001 1 2 210 258 258 244 258 194 189 885 885 885 3 8
3 9 Mike S. Prinitz 9 S002 7 213 247 247 222 247 225 188 882 882 882 3 9
4 0 Charles Phares 1 4 S002 2 3 201 245 245 213 217 245 201 876 876 876 4 0
4 1 Wylan Moore 9 S002 2 198 246 248 216 203 202 246 867 8 875 875 4 1
4 2 Derek Moreau 1 1 S002 1 2 221 258 258 258 201 180 236 875 875 875 4 1
4 3 Matthew Biltcliffe 6 S001 1 6 195 223 228 223 194 216 221 854 2 0 874 874 4 3
4 4 Brandon Barrios 1 0 S002 6 222 228 228 194 227 228 225 874 874 874 4 3
4 5 Stan Gibbs 1 S001 1 201 228 228 213 215 216 228 872 872 872 4 5
4 6 Dave Forcier 9 S002 4 217 247 247 247 208 200 216 871 871 871 4 6
4 7 Michael Tessier 5 S001 1 3 232 259 259 213 259 196 201 869 869 869 4 7
4 8 Bert Santos 1 S001 3 212 235 235 235 227 226 176 864 864 864 4 8
4 9 Jason Oh 6 S001 1 7 167 227 260 192 227 130 174 723 132 855 855 4 9
5 0 Brandon Labrie 9 S002 3 229 247 247 209 212 247 186 854 854 854 5 0
5 1 Jay Barrios 1 0 S002 5 222 248 248 197 248 192 217 854 854 854 5 0
5 2 Jim McCarthy 1 1 S002 8 202 248 248 203 248 237 162 850 850 850 5 2
5 3 Roger J. Sabo 3 S001 8 185 248 263 193 157 248 176 774 6 0 834 834 5 3
5 4 Timothy B. Healey 1 0 S002 4 242 268 268 215 268 202 148 833 833 833 5 4
5 5 Derik Moore 9 S002 1 196 216 220 193 216 206 201 816 1 6 832 832 5 5
5 6 Josh Martel 5 S001 1 3 193 257 264 167 257 181 193 798 2 8 826 826 5 6
5 7 Jeff Handy 7 S001 2 1 191 233 242 233 182 180 192 787 3 6 823 823 5 7
5 8 Attilio Cardona, Sr 3 S001 1 189 249 260 249 149 201 171 770 4 4 814 814 5 8
5 9 Ernie Bourque 1 2 S002 1 5 203 227 227 166 192 227 226 811 811 811 5 9
6 0 Bill Loomis 1 S001 5 197 246 249 191 246 193 165 795 1 2 807 807 6 0
6 1 Attilio Cardona, Jr 9 S002 2 205 246 246 246 136 236 187 805 805 805 6 1
6 2 Kyle Aubin 1 1 S002 1 1 175 203 228 182 203 135 182 702 100 802 802 6 2
6 3 Steven Brouwer 6 S001 1 6 210 253 253 171 229 143 253 796 796 796 6 3
6 4 Corey Marvel 1 4 S002 1 7 208 256 256 256 205 169 165 795 795 795 6 4
6 5 Michael St. Don 9 S002 1 1 191 204 213 204 173 192 190 759 3 6 795 795 6 4
6 6 Ben Berryman 1 3 S002 1 4 205 210 210 201 195 210 186 792 792 792 6 6
6 7 Justin McNeil 6 S001 1 7 210 207 207 184 202 207 185 778 778 778 6 7
6 8 Shaun Collum 1 1 S002 1 0 205 212 212 212 188 184 188 772 772 772 6 8
6 9 Chris Wright 8 S001 2 3 183 204 221 188 204 168 140 700 6 8 768 768 6 9
7 0 Rob Corbett 1 2 S002 1 6 205 236 236 210 153 236 157 756 756 756 7 0
7 1 Justin Larsen 5 S001 1 1 225 194 194 194 188 189 181 752 752 752 7 1
7 2 Mat Torres 6 S001 1 5 202 213 213 181 213 145 195 734 734 734 7 2
7 3 Lucas Posillo 6 S001 1 7 200 227 227 227 126 149 219 721 721 721 7 3
7 4 Bill Goodbred 1 3 S002 2 1 188 185 197 171 135 185 169 660 4 8 708 708 7 4
7 5 Reinaldo Santiago 1 3 S002 2 1 196 179 183 177 174 179 161 691 1 6 707 707 7 5
7 6 Kyle Niederberger 2 S001 1 1 205 186 186 173 168 129 186 656 656 656 7 6
7 7 Chris C. Brown 1 4 S002 1 8 210 257 257 233 227 208 257 925 925 925 101
7 8 Tim Major 1 3 S002 1 4 212 279 279 279 247 204 178 908 908 908 102
7 9 Stephen Major 7 S001 2 2 225 245 245 222 245 211 223 901 901 901 103
8 0 Joe J. Holland, Jr 4 S001 1 0 199 267 268 206 227 267 193 893 4 897 897 104
8 1 Jim Handy 7 S001 2 1 203 269 269 269 199 222 202 892 892 892 105
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount
8 2 Chris Baker 4 S001 7 212 278 278 208 278 215 190 891 891 891 106
8 3 Kyle Egan 1 3 S002 1 7 184 233 249 214 151 233 223 821 6 4 885 885 107
8 4 Greg C. Green 1 0 S002 2 0 222 235 235 214 231 235 204 884 884 884 108
8 5 Robert L. Toth 3 S001 6 225 246 246 191 244 193 246 874 874 874 109
8 6 Charles F. Burr 1 5 S002 2 4 232 246 246 204 246 181 232 863 863 863 110
8 7 Michael Tessier 1 4 S002 2 3 232 248 248 203 248 214 194 859 859 859 111
8 8 Kyle M. Snyder 1 3 S002 1 3 220 236 236 236 213 197 212 858 858 858 112
8 9 Ken Bennett 3 S001 1 1 216 245 245 189 195 245 223 852 852 852 113
9 0 Charles Phares 5 S001 1 4 201 232 232 176 214 232 223 845 845 845 114
9 1 Jay Barrios 1 S001 4 222 237 237 202 213 190 237 842 842 842 115
9 2 Jeff Santos 1 S001 3 221 222 222 217 180 222 221 840 840 840 116
9 3 Derek Moreau 4 S001 9 221 232 232 224 232 192 176 824 824 824 117
9 4 Matthew Biltcliffe 1 1 S002 9 195 233 238 175 233 202 185 795 2 0 815 815 118
9 5 Roger J. Sabo 1 4 S002 2 2 185 209 224 185 169 188 209 751 6 0 811 811 119
9 6 Angelo L. Sauro 2 S001 8 186 216 230 215 216 199 124 754 5 6 810 810 120
9 7 Bill Loomis 1 2 S002 1 5 197 213 216 213 170 201 192 776 1 2 788 788 121
9 8 Josh Martel 1 0 S002 6 193 203 210 203 172 190 192 757 2 8 785 785 122
9 9 Ben Berryman 2 S001 1 8 205 222 222 190 190 171 222 773 773 773 123

100 Stan Gibbs 1 4 S002 2 4 201 210 210 172 181 200 210 763 763 763 124
101 Timothy Chamberlain 1 1 S002 1 2 216 214 214 179 191 214 179 763 763 763 124
102 Jeff Handy 1 2 S002 1 9 191 222 231 222 157 173 171 723 3 6 759 759 126
103 Brandon Barrios 1 S001 4 222 194 194 191 169 186 194 740 740 740 127
104 Justin McNeil 1 3 S002 1 0 210 204 204 187 204 176 170 737 737 737 128
105 Corey Marvel 2 S001 5 208 199 199 166 172 199 184 721 721 721 129
106 Lucas Posillo 1 2 S002 1 6 200 202 202 199 133 202 160 694 694 694 130
107 Steven Brouwer 1 1 S002 9 210 193 193 170 162 167 193 692 692 692 131
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